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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

43737
41579
45354
43351
45109
41225
43507
42515
41910
41798
41440
42258
43504
44013
41316
42447
42368
42854
45009
41625
45365
44215
43841
45285
44616
42607
45135
41185
41549
42104
42749
41751
44052
42026
41647
41809
41120
43330
43549
43360
43493

59
1
10
19
82
117
18
70
33
8
136
130
60
126
89
128
74
66
41
99
49
86
88
5
112
69
93
100
87
44
83
129
94
56
72
106
17
37
103
101
13

ADELIA NASCIMENTO SILVA

ADRIANA SGOBI FERREIRA CARAPEBA
ALESSANDRA RACHEL ALEIXO MARCHIORI SIMONET
ALINE PATRICIA PASQUI BONINI

ANA PAULA ANACLETO MARTINS
ANDERCI ALMEIDA FACIOLI MORETTI
ANDREA ZANETTI

ANIELI CRISTINA PENTEADO

ANTONIO CARLOS LEPRI JUNIOR
BARBARA PICARELLI BUENO TANCK
BEATRIZ CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA DE MELO CARDIA MORAIS
CAMILA DIAS DUTRA

CAMILA MENDES GARCIA

CARLA EMANUELE LOPES DE SOUZA
CARLOS EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA

CELSO JOIA PINHEIRO

CINTHYA APARECIDA DA ROCHA
CLAITON GONCALVES LOPES
CLISSIANE CORTILHO SAVOY
CRISTIANE MARIA FERNANDES
CRISTIANE NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
CRISTIANE REGINA CALIMAN

DANILA LUCIANA NOGUEIRA FISCHER
DANILE CRISTIANE BONEL RECHE
DANILO NALON FERREIRA

DEBORA FABIANE BARIZON

DEBORA GABRIELE BARTHMANN TREVISAN
DEISE BARBOSA DE SANTANA SANTOS
DEISE VENANCIO

DELANDIA RODRIGUEZ ROSA
DENILSON DE OLIVEIRA

DENILSON RANTIN PEREIRA

DENISE ALVARES BITTAR

DONIZETE APARECIDO MESSIAS RODRIGUES
EDILSON ANTONIO ALVES

EDUARDO ANDRE SOARES

ELIANA APARECIDA PERISATTO BERRETA
ELIANA TRAUZOLA SILVA

EMERSON NUNES SILVA
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43122
43709
43026
41436
42467
44467
43500
44816
43452
44671
42464
44930
45482
44886
41641
44964
44170
42042
43719
44942
44535
41710
44224
43432
45337
41719
45357
44540
44781
41874
41215
44759
45079
41539
41853
44546
45037
43564
41955
44952
41666

127 EMINE CARLA DE LIMA BAIA
131 ERIONALDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
123 EVELLIZI DOS REIS SILVA FULAS
36 EVERTON SILVA SANTOS LOPES
64 FABIO BEZERRA
98 FELIPE BRUCE DE LIMA
91 FERNANDA PENAZI
113 FERNANDA RAPOSO
81 FERNANDO LAGO CARDOSO
107 GOTTARDO DEZUTE MIKAMI
48 GRAZIETE VIEIRA DA SILVA BEZERA
I HELOISA CRISTINA SOUZA
4 IRANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
92 ISIS DAIANE BUENO DE JESUS
104 IVELISIANE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
31 JANAINA APARECIDA CANASSA
84 JANE DEMETRIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
32 JENIFFER MARINA BERTIN CANASSA DEGASPERI
53 JENNIFER CAROLINE DE SOUSA
71 JESSICA ALINE TARDIVO
95 JESSICA PEREIRA
80 JOAO GILBERTO MARIO JUNIOR
22 JONATHAS VILARIN DE OLIVEIRA
6 JOSE ADRIANO SPATTI
120 JOSELI VARUSSA ALEM
63 JOVANA APARECIDA BALADORE MURAROLLI
20 JOYCE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
46 JUDIVAN GAUDENCIO DE ALMIEDA
119 JULIANA CASTILHO
121 JULIANA DE CASSIA APARECIDA MARINHO
9 KAREN ANERIS BLECHA
28 KELI TAIS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
118 LARISSE ABADIA SILVA
111 LEANDRO ROSSANI MENEGHINI
57 LEIDIANE PASQUALOTTO BERETTA
85 LILIAN CRISTINA VICENTE DOS SANTO
124 LIVIA MARIA PIRES SOARES
96 LUANA FAVATTO DA SILVA
108 LUCAS GONCALVES DA SILVA
79 LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA
105 MAGALI RODRIGUES
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41027
42361
41973
45286
41382
41014
42535
45048
40888
42116
45252
43967
42295
41061
42209
41301
45283
41583
43622
45203
45227
45577
41310
45372
41995
43153
41336
41275
41867
43195
41845
41453
41390
41422
41739
44791
41775
41824
41334
43616
42364

16
15
97
40
38
133
47
114
75
7
30
122
11
21
61
116
55
29
73
52
109
25
58
54
51
76
26
68
125
110
135
39
14
3
43
115
50
62
24
90
132

MAISA AMARILES DA SILVA BLANCO

MARCIA APARECIDA CARDOSO DA CUNHA FISCHER

MARCIA CAVALMORETTI

MARCIA CRISTINA BACIC

MARCIO MENDES DA LUZ

MARCOS ROBERTO DE CAMARGO
MARIA PRISCILA CARDOSO

MARIELI CRISTINA DE FARIA

MARTA CRISTINA MARTINS BATISTA
MARTA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS AUGUSTO CORDOBA
MICHELE APARECIDA GREGGATO CARPINI
MICHELE RENATA FIGUEIREDO
MICHELE ROESLER BERNARDINI
MIGUEL HENRIQUE BENETTI TEIXEIRA
MISAEL SOARES OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
MURILO ROBERTO MALAMAN

NATHALIA FERNANDA FISCHER WITTIG
PAULA VIRGINIA ALVES PEREIRA

PAULO EDUARDO REMEDIO FELISBERTO
PAULO ROBERTO MASCHIO JUNIOR
PEDRO WILLIAN VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL NARCISO DIAS

RAFAELA ZARDINI

RAQUEL HERNANDES GAIOTTO

REGINA ZARATIN

RENAN BASTOS DA SILVA

RENATA GENTINA DA SILVA

RICARDO MARQUES LOURENCO

RITA DE CASSIA SICOLIN

RODRIGO LUIZ GOMES FUMIS

SANDRA VALERIA VICHIN CURIEL
SIMONE ANDREA NAVARRO DOS SANTOS
SIRLENE SALES MACIEL

SIRLEY MARIANO GERMANO

SONIA MARIA HENRIQUE

SONIA MARIA LIMA

SORAIA PRISCILA DE PAULA BERNARDO
SUELI APARECIDA THOMAZINI PERUCA
TABATA TATIANE RAMALHO ROVERSSI
TAIS ROSA DE LIMA
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41531
43879
43306
42007
41132
41176
43028
42001
42363
44532
42188
44815
41245

23 TALITA GIORGIANI PIRES DE MORAES
65 TAMIRES SAVELLA CASSIANO
35 TATIANE CRISTINA LUZETTI GOMES
78 THAIS CASEMIRO FLORES
134 THIAGO BERNEGOSSI
12 VALMIR ROGERIO TORRES
102 VALTER PEDRO BATISTA
67 VANDREA MARIA DOS ANJOS
27 VANILDA JOSE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
45 VINICIUS DE PAULA FERREIRA
42 VIVIANE FERREIRA
34 WAGNER JOSE DA SILVA
2 WANDREIA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA VESTRI PEDROSO




